1
MTMECHANICAL ANCHORS
TECHNICAL GUIDE
Through-bolt anchor for heavy duty
REV3
Through-bolt expansion anchor with controlled torque,
for use in cracked and non cracked concrete
ETA Assessed Option 1. A4 Stainless shaft. A4 Stainless clip.

Resistance.
RANGE
FIRE RESISTANCE
Code
Seismic
assessment
Size
Maximum
thickness
of fixture
Axle letter
(length)
APA408068 C1 M8 x 68 Ø8 4 A 100 600
APA408075 C1 M8 x 75 Ø8 10 B 100 600
APA408090 C1 M8 x 90 Ø8 25 C 100 600
APA408115 C1 M8 x 115 Ø8 50 D 100 400
APA408135 C1 M8 x 135 Ø8 70 E 50 300
APA408165 C1 M8 x 165 Ø8 100 G 50 200
APA410090 C1&C2 M10 x 90 Ø10 10 A 100 400
APA410105 C1&C2 M10 x 105 Ø10 25 B 50 300
APA410115 C1&C2 M10 x 115 Ø10 35 C 50 300
APA410135 C1&C2 M10 x 135 Ø10 55 D 50 300
APA410155 C1&C2 M10 x 155 Ø10 75 E 50 300
Code
Seismic
assessment
Size
Maximum
thickness
of fixture
Axle letter
(length)
APA410185 C1&C2 M10 x 185 Ø10 105 F 50 100
APA412110 C1&C2 M12 x 110 Ø12 10 A 50 300
APA412120 C1&C2 M12 x 120 Ø12 20 B 50 300
APA412145 C1&C2 M12 x 145 Ø12 45 C 50 200
APA412170 C1&C2 M12 x 170 Ø12 70 D 50 100
APA412200 C1&C2 M12 x 200 Ø12 100 E 50 100
APA416130 C1&C2 M16 x 130 Ø16 10 A 50 100
APA416150 C1&C2 M16 x 150 Ø16 30 B 25 100
APA416185 C1&C2 M16 x 185 Ø16 60 C 25 50
APA416220 C1&C2 M16 x 220 Ø16 100 D 20 40